
 

BBSC 2024 Important Dates 

March 

Saturday 9th March Mini League Saffron Walden 

Sunday 17th March Luton Long Course Level 1 Meet 

Saturday 23rd March and Sunday 24th March BBSC March Madness 

No Training Friday 29th March Good Friday  

No Training Sunday 31st March Easter Sunday 

No Training Monday 1st April Easter Bank Holiday  

April 

Sunday 7th April Halstead Open Meet  

Saturday 13th April Mini League Braintree hosting  

Friday 19th – 21st April Regionals Luton 

May 

Saturday 4th-6th May Regionals Norwich 

Saturday 11th-12th Regionals Norwich 

No Training Monday 27th May Bank Holiday 

June 

Saturday 1st June Chelmsford Open Meet TBC  

Friday 21st June BBSC Club Champs 

Sunday 23rd June BBSC Club Champs 

Friday 28th June BBSC Club Champs 



Sunday 30th June BBSC Club Champs 

July  

Saturday 13th July Mini League Wooden 

August 

No Training Monday 26th August Bank Holiday  

September 

Saturday 14th September Mini League  


